SATURDAY, OCTOBER 19 GATESOPEN @ 8 AM
TECH OPENS @ 8:15 AM

PRACTICE

SLM

PASS MODS

FLYING

TIGERS

MAD BOMBERS
STREETS
THUNDER STOCKS
LIMITEDS

REBELS

S iy

OCTOBER 19-20, 2024

10 AM - 12:40 PM

10:00 - 10:15
10:15-10:25
10:25-10:35
10:35-10:42
10:42 - 10:49
10:49 - 10:56
10:56 - 11:03
11:03-11:10

DRIVERS MEETING TBA

RACING BEGINS @ 1:00 PM

HEATS

STREETS 10 LAPS
THUNDER STOCKS 5 LAPS
LIMITEDS 10 LAPS
FLYING TIGERS 10 LAPS
MAD BOMBERS 8 LAPS
REBELS 8 LAPS
SLM 20 LAPS
PASS MODS 10 LAPS

11:10-11:25
11:25-11:35
11:35-11:45
11:45-11:52
11:52-11:59
11:59-12:06
12:06-12:13
12:13-12:20

*SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF NECESSARY*

12:20-12:30
12:30-12:40

FEATURES

STREETS #1
LIMITEDS

FLYING TIGERS
MAD BOMBERS #1
STREETS #2
THUNDER STOCKS
REBELS

STREETS #3

MAD BOMBERS #2

20 LAPS
50 LAPS
75 LAPS
40 LAPS
20 LAPS
25 LAPS
20 LAPS
20 LAPS
40 LAPS



